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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Famous 09   22.98 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampPNCClaire Walsh 10   23.55 Y F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDGabrielle Rudy 12   24.58 Y L F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONSophia Poeta 10   24.76 Y F

 5 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONMadison Ledwith 11   24.79 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCShannon Jackson 11   24.99 Y F

 7 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetGAVAnastasia Erley 9   25.00 Y F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDMarisela Rechner 10   25.15 Y F

 9* 1/4/2017 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHSummer Martin 12   25.17 Y F

 9* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12   25.17 Y L F

 9* 12/14/2016 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADJulia Cullen 11   25.17 Y F

 12 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVMadison Kolessar 9   25.22 Y L F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADAnna Duffy 12   25.23 Y F

 14 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADEmily Moyher 12   25.30 Y L F

 15 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetLMEElla Harris 9   25.32 Y F

 16 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVGrace O'Brien 12   25.36 Y F

 17 12/22/2016 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHCamille Jablonski 12   25.52 Y F

 18* 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHChloe Brennan 11   25.56 Y F

 18* 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldSDCElizabeth Byrne 11   25.56 Y F

 20 1/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs.SDCGAVNoelle DiClemente   25.62 Y L F

 21 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONLauren Diehl 11   25.68 Y F

 22 1/10/2017 Marple Newtown vs Garnett ValleyGAVAlexa Hipp 10   25.69 Y F

 23 1/25/2017 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEAnna Kalandadze 10   25.74 Y F

 24 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONJulie McFadden 10   25.85 Y F

 25 12/22/2016 Marple Newtown vs SpringfieldSDCCarly Swartz 11   25.92 Y L F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADElla Fulton 09   25.93 Y F

 27 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldSDCLindasy Jones 10   26.00 Y F

 28* 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVIlira Zherka 12   26.01 Y F

 28* 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHAVJulia Curran 9   26.01 Y L F

 30 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVJordan Stansfield 12   26.03 Y F

 31 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEAnnika Edwards 10   26.09 Y F

 32 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADLu Mackenzie 09   26.20 Y F

 33 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVElsley Hazell 9   26.24 Y L F

 34 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVAbby Krissinger 9   26.32 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDHeather Bogardus 12   26.35 Y F

 36 12/20/2016 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEAlex Marlow 10   26.41 Y F

 37 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADSasha Smolyansky 12   26.44 Y F

 38 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONKiley McCue 11   26.48 Y L F

 39 2/3/2017 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONAllison Yuan 09   26.50 Y L F

 40 12/12/2016 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONCaroline Apathy 12   26.55 Y F



Licensed To: Haverford High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   3/20/2017  Page 2

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   100 Free
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Famous 09   50.58 Y L F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONMadison Ledwith 11   51.68 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHSummer Martin 12   51.72 Y F

 4 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampPNCClaire Walsh 10   52.13 Y F

 5 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADJulia Cullen 11   52.66 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADJulia Cullen 11   52.73 Y F

 7 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVMadison Kolessar 9   53.48 Y F

 8 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONCaroline Apathy 12   53.60 Y L F

 9 1/12/2017 Garnet Valley vs Lower MerionLMEAnna Kalandadze 10   53.67 Y L F

 10 1/6/2017 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenSHChloe Brennan 11   54.25 Y L F

 11 1/31/2017 Haverford vs RidleyRIDGabrielle Rudy 12   54.33 Y F

 12 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVNoelle DiClemente   54.67 Y L F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVGrace Myers 10   54.75 Y F

 14 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetGAVAnastasia Erley 9   54.81 Y F

 15 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAlex Marlow 10   54.88 Y L F

 16 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONSophia Poeta 10   54.96 Y F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDMarisela Rechner 10   55.04 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCShannon Jackson 11   55.35 Y F

 19 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADAnna Duffy 12   55.77 Y F

 20 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVJordan Stansfield 12   55.82 Y F

 21 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONLouise Hay 09   55.95 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVAbby Krissinger 9   56.00 Y F

 23 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADGrace Wakiyama 11   56.07 Y L F

 24 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONAllison Yuan 09   56.10 Y L F

 25 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVGrace O'Brien 12   56.30 Y F

 26 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRADEmily Moyher 12   56.35 Y F

 27* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONJulie McFadden 10   56.46 Y L F

 27* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONLauren Diehl 11   56.46 Y F

 29 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVJulia Curran 9   56.76 Y F

 30 1/31/2017 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHLiz Olszewski 11   56.86 Y L F

 31 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAMadison Weir 12   57.10 Y F

 32 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12   57.18 Y L F

 33 1/6/2017 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONTara Hughes 11   57.44 Y L F

 34 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADSamantha Lee 11x57.57 Y F

 35 2/3/2017 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDHeather Bogardus 12   57.67 Y F

 36 12/14/2016 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADSasha Smolyansky 12   57.73 Y F

 37 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVElsley Hazell 9   57.75 Y L F

 38 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONBharathi Kolluru 12   57.89 Y F

 39 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSarah Goncher 10   57.98 Y L F

 40 12/20/2016 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEAnnika Edwards 10   58.07 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   200 Free
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampGAVMadison Kolessar 9 1:49.62 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLMEAnna Kalandadze 10 1:50.52 Y F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHSummer Martin 12 1:52.67 Y F

 4 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenRADJulia Cullen 11 1:55.70 Y F

 5 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONMadison Ledwith 11 1:57.11 Y F

 6 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVNoelle DiClemente 1:57.68 Y F

 7 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVGrace Myers 10 1:57.84 Y F

 8 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADSasha Smolyansky 12 1:58.89 Y F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVAmy Townend 9 1:59.05 Y F

 10 12/22/2016 Springfield vs RidleySDCGeorgia Apostolu 12 1:59.61 Y F

 11 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRIDGabrielle Rudy 12 2:00.66 Y F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVAbby Krissinger 9 2:01.03 Y F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEKerren Matthews 11 2:01.91 Y F

 14 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCMadison Dickert 10 2:02.08 Y F

 15 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEDahlia Levine 9 2:02.57 Y F

 16 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADZoe Metzger 10 2:02.63 Y F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHSpencer Seaman 11 2:02.91 Y F

 18 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADEmma Dietz 12 2:03.47 Y F

 19 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVElizabeth Myers 10 2:03.63 Y F

 20 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADGrace Wakiyama 11 2:03.83 Y F

 21 1/31/2017 Marple Newtown vs PenncrestPNCClaire Walsh 10 2:04.29 Y F

 22 1/25/2017 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDMarisela Rechner 10 2:04.33 Y F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCBrooke Dresden 12 2:04.50 Y F

 24 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONCaroline Apathy 12 2:05.02 Y F

 25 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVJulia Curran 9 2:05.24 Y F

 26 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADSamantha Lee 11 2:05.60 Y F

 27 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONLouise Hay 09 2:05.65 Y F

 28* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSDCMadeline Werndl 11 2:05.94 Y F

 28* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHJulia Diamandi 10 2:05.94 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONCaroline Pawlow 10 2:06.17 Y F

 31 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCLindsay Cave 10 2:06.39 Y F

 32 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONLucy Wydeven 09 2:06.67 Y F

 33 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVKiera Scudder 9 2:06.81 Y F

 34 12/20/2016 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEAlex Marlow 10 2:07.23 Y F

 35 1/10/2017 Marple Newtown vs Garnett ValleyGAVAnastasia Erley 9 2:07.53 Y F

 36 12/12/2016 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONSophia Poeta 10 2:07.60 Y F

 37 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONNia Goddard 10 2:07.76 Y F

 38 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADTiffany Chou 12 2:07.85 Y F

 39 1/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs.SDCGAVLucy Townend 11 2:08.27 Y F

 40 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVPaige Corcoran 9 2:08.57 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   500 Free
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampLMEAnna Kalandadze 10 4:48.29 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampGAVMadison Kolessar 9 4:55.56 Y F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAmy Townend 9 5:12.14 Y F

 4 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVNoelle DiClemente 5:12.77 Y F

 5 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDGabrielle Rudy 12 5:14.97 Y F

 6 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADJulia Cullen 11 5:15.32 Y F

 7 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVJulia Curran 9 5:18.14 Y F

 8 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADEmma Dietz 12 5:18.49 Y F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEKerren Matthews 11 5:18.62 Y F

 10 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12 5:19.81 Y F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVBrooke Jamieson 9 5:23.18 Y F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCBrooke Dresden 12 5:24.15 Y F

 13 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONNia Goddard 10 5:24.81 Y F

 14 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetRADZoe Metzger 10 5:27.06 Y F

 15 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONCaroline Pawlow 10 5:27.25 Y F

 16 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONLouise Hay 09 5:31.42 Y F

 17 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHMarin Adams 11 5:31.52 Y F

 18 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetLMEDahlia Levine 9 5:32.31 Y F

 19* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONBharathi Kolluru 12 5:33.05 Y F

 19* 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADGrace Wakiyama 11 5:33.05 Y F

 21 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSamantha Lee 11 5:33.31 Y F

 22 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVAlexa Hipp 10 5:34.76 Y F

 23 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenRADSasha Smolyansky 12 5:35.45 Y F

 24 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVElizabeth Myers 10 5:36.76 Y F

 25 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCMadison Dickert 10 5:37.17 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCLindsay Cave 10 5:38.23 Y F

 27 1/6/2017 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenSHCamille Jablonski 12 5:38.44 Y F

 28 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHSpencer Seaman 11 5:38.53 Y F

 29 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVKiera Scudder 9 5:38.62 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDHannah Smith 9 5:39.52 Y F

 31 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMESophie Roling 11 5:40.46 Y F

 32 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSDCMadeline Werndl 11 5:40.95 Y F

 33 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHSophie Bergstrom 9 5:41.79 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAEmily Lehman 9 5:43.15 Y F

 35* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHKiera Booth 10 5:43.71 Y F

 35* 12/22/2016 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVGrace Myers 10 5:43.71 Y F

 37 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADLucy Hederick 09 5:47.86 Y F

 38 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVEliza Brook 9 5:50.85 Y F

 39 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONAnna Mack 12 5:50.96 Y F

 40 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONCarolyn Riggs 12 5:51.10 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Back
 1 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONCaroline Famous 09   26.21 Y L F

 2 12/12/2016 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12   27.27 Y L F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAnnika Edwards 10   27.61 Y L F

 4 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONSophia Poeta 10   27.85 Y L F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCJulia Colizzo 10   28.21 Y L F

 6 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADSasha Smolyansky 12   28.34 Y L F

 7 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHLiz Olszewski 11   28.40 Y L F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVMaggie Given 12   28.51 Y L F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONJanashree Jonnalagadda 12   28.56 Y L F

 10 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVLucy Townend 11   28.63 Y L F

 11 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVIlira Zherka 12   29.13 Y L F

 12 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHSophie Bergstrom 9   29.43 Y L F

 13 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetGAVAlexa Hipp 10   29.50 Y L F

 14 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADCameron Kelly 10   29.54 Y L F

 15 12/22/2016 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionLMESophie Oberdiek 9   29.59 Y L F

 16 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONCaroline Apathy 12   29.66 Y L F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVMaya Troilo 11   29.78 Y L F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADTiffany Chou 12   29.92 Y L F

 19 1/3/2017 Harriton v RidleyRIDGabrielle Rudy 12   30.11 Y L F

 20 1/25/2017 Strath Haven vs. HarritonSHChloe Brennan 11   30.49 Y L F

 21 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONCourtney Sellig 12   30.57 Y L F

 22 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONLucy Wydeven 09x30.59 Y L F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVMorgan Zebley 11   30.64 Y L F

 24 2/3/2017 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDMadison Venit 11   30.83 Y L F

 25 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEMargarita Vinogrodov 11   30.92 Y L F

 26 12/20/2016 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenSHKacy Hafertepe 12   31.39 Y L F

 27 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVBrooke Jamieson 9   31.43 Y L F

 28 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADSarah Goncher 10   31.70 Y L F

 29 1/6/2017 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCCarly Swartz 11   31.77 Y L F

 30 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONIsadora Fan 12   31.92 Y L F

 31 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCLindsay Cave 10   32.07 Y L F

 32 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVMackenzie Proetto 10   32.20 Y L F

 33 2/10/2017 2017 Central League Girls Silver MeetRIDJenna Mangano 10   32.32 Y L F

 34 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenSHKayla Battista 12   32.35 Y L F

 35 1/12/2017 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDAChloe Lam 10   32.41 Y L F

 36 12/12/2016 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldSDCKatherine Kubiak 10   32.71 Y L F

 37 1/12/2017 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDAMadison Weir 12   32.76 Y L F

 38 12/22/2016 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVSarah McGoldrick 10   32.87 Y L F

 39 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVJulia Curran 9   32.95 Y L F

 40 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAREmily Stewart 10   33.17 Y L F
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Female   100 Back
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Famous 09   53.63 Y F

 2 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12   56.06 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12   56.10 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONSophia Poeta 10   57.78 Y F

 5 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVMadison Kolessar 9   58.33 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCJulia Colizzo 10   58.57 Y F

 7 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHLiz Olszewski 11   58.62 Y F

 8 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMESophie Oberdiek 9   59.40 Y F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAnnika Edwards 10   59.46 Y F

 10 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADSasha Smolyansky 12 1:00.06 Y F

 11 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVLucy Townend 11 1:00.78 Y F

 12 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADJulia Cullen 11 1:00.82 Y F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONJanashree Jonnalagadda 12 1:01.01 Y F

 14 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVAlexa Hipp 10 1:01.13 Y F

 15 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalHAVMaggie Given 12 1:01.85 Y F

 16 1/25/2017 Strath Haven vs. HarritonSHSummer Martin 12x1:02.20 Y F

 17 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalHAVJulia Curran 9 1:02.36 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONLucy Wydeven 09 1:02.53 Y F

 19 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONJulie McFadden 10 1:02.85 Y F

 20 1/3/2017 Harriton v RidleyRIDGabrielle Rudy 12 1:03.11 Y F

 21 1/31/2017 Marple Newtown vs PenncrestPNCClaire Walsh 10 1:03.29 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADCameron Kelly 10 1:03.46 Y F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONCourtney Sellig 12 1:04.01 Y F

 24 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHAVMaya Troilo 11 1:04.02 Y F

 25 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetLMEElla Harris 9 1:04.16 Y F

 26 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONCaroline Apathy 12 1:04.29 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSarah Goncher 10 1:04.34 Y F

 28 12/22/2016 Garnet Valley vs.HarritonGAVAnastasia Erley 9 1:04.39 Y F

 29 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVAbby Krissinger 9 1:04.96 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADTiffany Chou 12 1:05.11 Y F

 31 12/14/2016 Strath Haven vs. RidleySHSophie Bergstrom 9 1:05.14 Y F

 32 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONKiley McCue 11 1:06.32 Y F

 33 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHJulia Diamandi 10 1:06.76 Y F

 34 12/14/2016 Strath Haven vs. RidleyRIDMadison Venit 11 1:06.79 Y F

 35 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADSamantha Lee 11x1:06.93 Y F

 36* 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVBrooke Jamieson 9 1:07.00 Y F

 36* 1/25/2017 Strath Haven vs. HarritonHARKatherine Lynch 9 1:07.00 Y F

 38 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVMorgan Zebley 11 1:07.03 Y F

 39 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSDCKatherine Kubiak 10 1:07.06 Y F

 40 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAChloe Lam 10 1:07.24 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   100 Breast
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRIDGabrielle Rudy 12 1:03.95 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampPNCMadison Dickert 10 1:04.91 Y F

 3 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEAlex Marlow 10 1:05.21 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADGrace Wakiyama 11 1:06.78 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHCamille Jablonski 12 1:08.04 Y F

 6 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSHLiz Olszewski 11x1:08.83 Y F

 7 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVElsley Hazell 9 1:09.53 Y F

 8 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalHAVSarah Derbyshire 11 1:09.67 Y F

 9 12/20/2016 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEAnna Kalandadze 10x1:10.27 Y F

 10 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHSophie Bergstrom 9 1:11.36 Y F

 11 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalHAVPaige Ottaviano 12 1:11.64 Y F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONKatherine Abele 10 1:11.99 Y F

 13 1/6/2017 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCGeorgia Apostolu 12 1:12.00 Y F

 14 1/10/2017 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCClaire Walsh 10x1:12.15 Y F

 15 1/25/2017 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVAmy Townend 9x1:12.42 Y F

 16 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetGAVJenna Buttermore 12 1:12.96 Y F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADMae Yeakel 12 1:13.47 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVCatherine Reed 10 1:13.79 Y F

 19 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADEmma Dietz 12 1:14.14 Y F

 20 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVEmma Zipf 12 1:14.26 Y F

 21 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHGabriella McGillin 12 1:14.46 Y F

 22 1/31/2017 Radnor @ Lower MerionLMEDahlia Levine 9 1:14.50 Y F

 23 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONLouise Hay 09 1:14.97 Y F

 24* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCRuby Van Zanten 12 1:15.03 Y F

 24* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONGrace DePhillipo 09 1:15.03 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVEmily Gavigan 10 1:15.11 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDJulia Frassoni 10 1:15.24 Y F

 28 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADJulia Lunger 12 1:15.54 Y F

 29 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAClaire Hamilton 11 1:15.70 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHARGrace Weaver 10 1:15.99 Y F

 31 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenRADSamantha Lee 11 1:16.44 Y F

 32 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEMelissa Gingold 10 1:16.48 Y F

 33 1/3/2017 Harriton v RidleyRIDRiley Thompson 11 1:17.24 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSang-hee Park 12 1:17.45 Y F

 35 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRADMae Yaekel 12x1:17.76 Y F

 36 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVPaige Kouh 10 1:18.51 Y F

 37 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONCarolyn Riggs 12 1:18.56 Y F

 38 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsUDAMegan Le 10 1:18.75 Y F

 39 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSDCArden Turner 9 1:18.99 Y F

 40 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONAddison Wallace 12x1:19.33 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   100 Fly
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADJulia Cullen 11   56.04 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONMadison Ledwith 11   56.39 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Apathy 12   56.42 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADJulia Cullen 11   56.71 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHLiz Olszewski 11   57.34 Y F

 6 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEAnna Kalandadze 10   57.71 Y F

 7 1/31/2017 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVMadison Kolessar 9   58.25 Y F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHSummer Martin 12   58.42 Y F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDGabrielle Rudy 12   59.61 Y F

 10 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJulia Curran 9   59.72 Y F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVJordan Stansfield 12 1:00.03 Y F

 12 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVLucy Townend 11 1:00.04 Y F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVBrooke Jamieson 9 1:00.26 Y F

 14 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetLMESophie Roling 11 1:01.42 Y F

 15 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHMichelle Diamandi 10 1:01.60 Y F

 16 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONCarolyn Riggs 12 1:02.09 Y F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHEmily Ross 11 1:02.14 Y F

 18 12/14/2016 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADEmily Moyher 12 1:02.20 Y F

 19 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONAllison Yuan 09 1:02.22 Y F

 20 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONKiley McCue 11 1:02.42 Y F

 21 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVGrace Myers 10 1:02.50 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONJanashree Jonnalagadda 12 1:02.56 Y F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONBharathi Kolluru 12 1:02.81 Y F

 24* 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCIsabella Moscatelli 10 1:03.10 Y F

 24* 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADGrace Wakiyama 11 1:03.10 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADSarah Goncher 10 1:03.11 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHSpencer Seaman 11 1:03.19 Y F

 28 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONLucy Wydeven 09 1:03.50 Y F

 29 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVElsley Hazell 9 1:03.62 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADElla Fulton 09 1:04.06 Y F

 31 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMEAnnika Edwards 10 1:04.27 Y F

 32 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVJenna Speicher 11 1:05.09 Y F

 33 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVKatie Houck 12 1:05.93 Y F

 34 12/20/2016 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCCarly Swartz 11 1:06.02 Y F

 35 1/18/2017 Marple Newtown vs RidleyRIDLeah Rechner 9 1:06.10 Y F

 36 12/12/2016 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONSophia Poeta 10 1:06.14 Y F

 37 12/22/2016 Garnet Valley vs.HarritonGAVAlexa Hipp 10 1:06.32 Y F

 38 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADSasha Smolyansky 12 1:06.49 Y F

 39 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVMackenzie Proetto 10 1:06.69 Y F

 40 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADZoe Metzger 10 1:07.51 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   200 IM
 1 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVMadison Kolessar 9 2:06.11 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRIDGabrielle Rudy 12 2:06.50 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Girls AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12 2:08.44 Y F

 4 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSDCGeorgia Apostolu 12 2:09.01 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAlex Marlow 10 2:09.28 Y F

 6 1/31/2017 Radnor @ Lower MerionRADJulia Cullen 11 2:11.16 Y F

 7 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONMadison Ledwith 11 2:12.99 Y F

 8 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAmy Townend 9 2:13.11 Y F

 9 1/27/2017 Harriton @ Lower MerionLMEAnna Kalandadze 10 2:13.19 Y F

 10 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHLiz Olszewski 11 2:14.12 Y F

 11 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHCamille Jablonski 12 2:14.36 Y F

 12 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADEmma Dietz 12 2:14.99 Y F

 13 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADGrace Wakiyama 11 2:15.46 Y F

 14 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMESophie Oberdiek 9 2:15.94 Y F

 15 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHSophie Bergstrom 9 2:17.06 Y F

 16 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONLouise Hay 09 2:17.68 Y F

 17 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVAlexa Hipp 10 2:19.20 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVMaggie Given 12 2:19.43 Y F

 19 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVElsley Hazell 9 2:20.76 Y F

 20 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVJulia Curran 9 2:20.92 Y F

 21 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestPNCJulia Colizzo 10 2:21.13 Y F

 22 1/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs.SDCGAVNoelle DiClemente 2:21.38 Y F

 23 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVGrace Myers 10 2:21.39 Y F

 24 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsLMESophie Roling 11 2:21.67 Y F

 25 1/10/2017 Marple Newtown vs Garnett ValleyGAVJordan Stansfield 12 2:21.83 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHMarin Adams 11 2:21.94 Y F

 27 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaPNCMadison Dickert 10 2:22.18 Y F

 28 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetGAVJenna Buttermore 12 2:22.29 Y F

 29 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADSamantha Lee 11 2:22.64 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHMichelle Diamandi 10 2:22.76 Y F

 31 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHGabriella McGillin 12 2:23.16 Y F

 32 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADMae Yeakel 12 2:23.41 Y F

 33 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONCaroline Apathy 12 2:23.53 Y F

 34 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADSasha Smolyansky 12 2:23.81 Y F

 35 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONAllison Yuan 09 2:24.30 Y F

 36 1/31/2017 Haverford vs RidleyHAVBrooke Jamieson 9 2:24.38 Y F

 37 12/22/2016 Garnet Valley vs.HarritonGAVLucy Townend 11 2:24.50 Y F

 38 2/3/2017 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONBharathi Kolluru 12 2:25.44 Y F

 39 12/22/2016 Garnet Valley vs.HarritonGAVAnastasia Erley 9 2:26.41 Y F

 40 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVPaige Kouh 10 2:27.01 Y F
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Female   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHPhilAnn Dixon 11263.95 F

 2 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDShannon Glacken 10238.60 F

 3 1/12/2017 Conestoga vs RidleyRIDBrianna Costa 11233.10 F

 4 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSHEleni Pappas 12232.40 F

 5 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDMeghan Lynch 10229.90 F

 6 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVMarissa Register 11226.95 F

 7 1/27/2017 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVAllie Rosengarten 12219.65 F

 8 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONJulia Semmer 11216.90 F

 9 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVAshley Kovatch 12200.35 F

 10 1/12/2017 Conestoga vs RidleyCONLeah Bernstein 12197.10 F

 11 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDKara Green 9194.90 F

 12 1/31/2017 Radnor @ Lower MerionRADAnnika DeRoos 21193.15 F

 13 1/3/2017 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCEmily Hannemann 9182.90 F

 14 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVAbby Vantrieste 9179.78 F

 15 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADNatasha Lowry 12172.95 F

 16 1/3/2017 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCCarly Bartholomew 11169.85 F

 17 1/25/2017 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVCameron Donovan 10161.25 F

 18 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVCarson Chapman 9159.55 F

 19 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCJenny Thorpe 10158.90 F

 20 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRADSam Camponovo 12155.65 F

 21 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONEmily Simard 09151.10 F

 22 1/31/2017 Harriton v SpringfieldHARNicole Handel 10148.65 F

 23 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVSarah Verzella 12146.70 F

 24 1/3/2017 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCSarah Sweeney 12146.05 F

 25 1/5/2017 Marple Newtown @ Lower MerionMNSarisa Jani 9141.70 F

 26 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCRachael Beresford 9139.30 F

 27 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonHARGrace Copeland 10138.95 F

 28 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADLina Moscol138.85 F

 29 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONJaime Semmer 09138.70 F

 30 1/5/2017 Marple Newtown @ Lower MerionMNJamie Hallinan 9138.45 F

 31 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADMab Rongione 11132.45 F

 32 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestPNCLydia Hannemann 11131.15 F

 33 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVKylie Lovelace 10131.00 F

 34 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEPriscilla Slater130.28 F

 35 12/22/2016 Springfield vs RidleyRIDMolly Smith 9129.15 F

 36 1/19/2017 Harriton v Upper DarbyUDAClaire Hamilton 11128.30 F

 37 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVMelia Abbott 10125.40 F

 38 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCKim Connor 10122.10 F

 39 1/12/2017 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyMNLizzie Bringhurst 9116.10 F

 40 12/22/2016 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionLMELaci Sanders 12112.65 F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHPhilAnn Dixon 11423.25 F

 2 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDShannon Glacken 10366.65 F

 3 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsSHEleni Pappas 12366.40 F

 4 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDMeghan Lynch 10360.30 F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVAllie Rosengarten 12359.80 F

 6 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsCONJulia Semmer 11339.60 F

 7 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVAshley Kovatch 12331.55 F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRIDBrianna Costa 11329.00 F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsGAVMarissa Register 11317.40 F

 10 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADAnnika DeRoos 21313.40 F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCEmily Hannemann 9284.10 F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsHAVAbby Vantrieste 9282.20 F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsRADNatasha Lowy 12278.00 F

 14 2/17/2017 2017 Girls Central League ChampionshipsPNCCarly Bartholomew 11273.15 F
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 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADGreg Giannella 12   20.66 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADPatrick Cullen 10   21.09 Y L F

 3 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONBrian McKenrick 12   21.59 Y L F

 4 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONOliver Brown 11   21.80 Y L F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVLeo Goldszal 11   21.99 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHOliver Yancey 12   22.07 Y L F

 7 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONBrendan Burns 10x22.11 Y L F

 8 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEBrien Coghlan 12   22.14 Y F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEColin Shea 12   22.26 Y F

 10* 12/13/2016 Marple v HarritonHARNick Anstadt 11   22.30 Y F

 10* 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHColin Brennan 12   22.30 Y F

 12 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARAlec Maloney 12   22.48 Y F

 13* 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 9   22.61 Y F

 13* 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADRyan Tague 12   22.61 Y F

 15 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVJackson Graham 10   22.74 Y F

 16 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONEvan Zhou 11   22.89 Y L F

 17 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaPNCJustin Haffner 11   22.91 Y F

 18 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADAndrew Davis 10   22.95 Y F

 19 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCJack Booth 12   23.01 Y F

 20* 1/27/2017 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVCollin Pettit 11   23.11 Y F

 20* 1/31/2017 Haverford vs RidleyHAVMatthew Shaw 11   23.11 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSDCRyan Smith 12   23.18 Y F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADDerek Chettle 12   23.20 Y L F

 24 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetUDAMalachi Lehman 11   23.21 Y L F

 25 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVMatt Phillips 12   23.24 Y F

 26* 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaPNCKyle Langan 12   23.25 Y F

 26* 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADNick Mlodzienski 10   23.25 Y F

 28 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONJames Hughes 9   23.31 Y F

 29 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONOwen Neuman 11   23.33 Y L F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMEFinn Roberts 12   23.37 Y L F

 31 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONArjun Rao 11   23.41 Y F

 32 1/4/2017 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHSean Adams 11   23.46 Y F

 33 12/22/2016 Garnet Valley vs.HarritonHARThomas Borgese 12   23.49 Y L F

 34 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONAidan McKenrick 10   23.59 Y L F

 35 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCJb Peterson 09   23.60 Y L F

 36* 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADPhil Kaplan 9   23.73 Y F

 36* 1/18/2017 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHMatt Restrepo 12   23.73 Y F

 36* 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenSHMichael Scott 12   23.73 Y F

 39 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVAlex Mitchell 11   23.74 Y F

 40 1/25/2017 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDRyan Schreiber 10   23.84 Y F
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 1 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONBrendan Burns 10   45.42 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADGreg Giannella 12   45.63 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADPatrick Cullen 10   46.63 Y F

 4 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrian McKenrick 12   46.69 Y L F

 5 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMEBrien Coghlan 12   48.34 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatthew Shaw 11   48.47 Y L F

 7 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONOwen Neuman 11   48.49 Y F

 8 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDAlex Boeckx 9   48.53 Y F

 9 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONAidan Hunter 11   48.68 Y L F

 10 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVLeo Goldszal 11   48.83 Y F

 11 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONOliver Brown 11   48.92 Y F

 12 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADJames El-Deiry 11   49.07 Y L F

 13 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHColin Brennan 12   49.16 Y F

 14 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEMackenzie King 12   49.44 Y L F

 15 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCJustin Haffner 11   49.76 Y F

 16 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONKevin Ryle 11   49.88 Y L F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHWilliam Resweber 10   49.90 Y L F

 18 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVCollin Pettit 11   50.06 Y F

 19 12/22/2016 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHOliver Yancey 12   50.20 Y F

 20 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONEvan Zhou 11   50.21 Y F

 21 1/3/2017 Harriton v RidleyHARNick Anstadt 11   50.24 Y F

 22 12/14/2016 Strath Haven vs. RidleySHSean Adams 11   50.44 Y F

 23 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCJb Peterson 09   50.71 Y L F

 24 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADNick Mlodzienski 10   50.74 Y F

 25 1/10/2017 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCKyle Langan 12   50.81 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONGriffin Hamilton 12   50.82 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDChad Wadsworth 11   50.83 Y F

 28 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONArjun Rao 11   50.84 Y F

 29 12/20/2016 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEColin Shea 12x50.84 Y L F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHMatt Restrepo 12   50.96 Y F

 31 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMEFinn Roberts 12   50.97 Y F

 32 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAJack McConnell 11   51.08 Y F

 33* 1/19/2017 Harriton v Upper DarbyHARAlec Maloney 12   51.09 Y L F

 33* 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVJackson Graham 10   51.09 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSDCRyan Smith 12   51.18 Y F

 36 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAJames Vogelsong 12   51.27 Y F

 37 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVMatt Phillips 12   51.30 Y F

 38* 2/3/2017 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONJames Hughes 9   51.34 Y L F

 38* 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADEthan Cai 11   51.34 Y L F

 38* 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONAidan McKenrick 10   51.34 Y F
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 1 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONKevin Ryle 11 1:44.00 Y F

 2 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONBrendan Burns 10 1:44.19 Y F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVCollin Pettit 11 1:44.29 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatthew Shaw 11 1:45.27 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHSean Adams 11 1:45.90 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHWilliam Resweber 10 1:46.25 Y F

 7 12/14/2016 Strath Haven vs. RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 9 1:46.86 Y F

 8 12/19/2016 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONOwen Neuman 11 1:46.99 Y F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVJames Greek 10 1:47.27 Y F

 10 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONThomas Noone 10 1:47.66 Y F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMEMackenzie King 12 1:48.02 Y F

 12 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADPatrick Cullen 10 1:48.57 Y F

 13 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEChris Harris 11 1:49.05 Y F

 14 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADWil Cosgrove 9 1:49.97 Y F

 15 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRADGreg Giannella 12 1:50.12 Y F

 16 1/5/2017 Marple Newtown @ Lower MerionLMEMax Roling 12 1:50.81 Y F

 17 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVLeo Goldszal 11 1:51.12 Y F

 18 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONGriffin Hamilton 12 1:51.66 Y F

 19 1/25/2017 Strath Haven vs. HarritonSHOliver Yancey 12 1:52.07 Y F

 20 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVShane Scudder 11 1:52.10 Y F

 21 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCJb Peterson 09 1:52.24 Y F

 22 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADEthan Cai 11 1:52.25 Y F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVGriffin Young 9 1:52.80 Y F

 24 1/27/2017 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVMatthew Bochanski 11 1:52.97 Y F

 25 1/10/2017 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCKyle Langan 12 1:53.13 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONMiles Whitaker 9 1:53.18 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVSamuel Rusek 12 1:53.25 Y F

 28* 12/19/2016 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONJack Hughes 9 1:53.49 Y F

 28* 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCMatthew Seifried 9 1:53.49 Y F

 30 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADNick Mlodzienski 10 1:53.67 Y F

 31 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVCaleb O'Brien 12 1:53.95 Y F

 32 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetMNTyler Smith 10 1:54.24 Y F

 33 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDChad Wadsworth 11 1:54.39 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADAndrew Davis 10 1:54.57 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHJack Thomas 11 1:54.79 Y F

 36 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVDavid Abrahams 10 1:55.00 Y F

 37 1/4/2017 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHColin Brennan 12 1:55.04 Y F

 38* 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARAnthony Borgese 11 1:55.15 Y F

 38* 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDZach Anderson 10 1:55.15 Y F

 40 1/12/2017 Conestoga vs RidleyCONEvan Zhou 11 1:56.35 Y F
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 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVCollin Pettit 11 4:39.32 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHWilliam Resweber 10 4:40.05 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMax Roling 12 4:41.15 Y F

 4 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHSean Adams 11 4:44.07 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADJames El-Deiry 11 4:47.76 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONKevin Ryle 11 4:48.36 Y F

 7 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVJames Greek 10 4:48.88 Y F

 8 1/6/2017 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONBrendan Burns 10 4:50.35 Y F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONThomas Noone 10 4:53.01 Y F

 10 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADWil Cosgrove 9 4:55.73 Y F

 11 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEChris Harris 11 4:56.18 Y F

 12 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSDCMatthew Seifried 9 4:58.97 Y F

 13 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRIDAlex Boeckx 9 5:00.86 Y F

 14 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHJake Booth 11 5:02.06 Y F

 15 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVMatthew Shaw 11 5:02.44 Y F

 16 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVGriffin Young 9 5:03.78 Y F

 17 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONMiles Whitaker 9 5:03.91 Y F

 18 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHARAnthony Borgese 11 5:04.20 Y F

 19 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVShane Scudder 11 5:04.78 Y F

 20 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVCaleb O'Brien 12 5:05.69 Y F

 21 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADGreg Giannella 12 5:07.06 Y F

 22 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVMatthew Bochanski 11 5:07.35 Y F

 23 12/20/2016 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenSHOliver Yancey 12 5:10.91 Y F

 24* 1/31/2017 Marple Newtown vs PenncrestPNCTom Kuntz 10 5:11.73 Y F

 24* 1/18/2017 Marple Newtown vs RidleyRIDChad Wadsworth 11 5:11.73 Y F

 26 1/25/2017 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEMackenzie King 12 5:13.04 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARSean Maloney 10 5:14.72 Y F

 28 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCSean McGroary 10 5:15.87 Y F

 29 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordMNMichael Hannig 10 5:16.10 Y F

 30 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADAndrew Davis 10 5:16.31 Y F

 31 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetMNFinn Gunther 9 5:16.79 Y F

 32 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsPNCShea Nawn 10 5:17.56 Y F

 33 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenSHJack Thomas 11 5:19.75 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHRyan Petula 12 5:20.00 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDKevin Tanzosh 10 5:21.24 Y F

 36 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDTom Haughey 12 5:21.37 Y F

 37 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONConnor Kanto 11 5:21.86 Y F

 38 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMECaleb Shack 10 5:23.46 Y F

 39 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADNick Mlodzienski 10 5:24.22 Y F

 40 1/31/2017 Radnor @ Lower MerionRADPatrick Cullen 10 5:24.36 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   50 Back
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrendan Burns 10   22.66 Y L F

 2 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONBrian McKenrick 12   23.65 Y L F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARAlec Maloney 12   24.76 Y L F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatt Phillips 12   25.31 Y L F

 5 2/3/2017 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONJack Hughes 9   25.42 Y L F

 6 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEColin Shea 12   25.63 Y L F

 7 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONKevin Ryle 11   26.15 Y L F

 8 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetMNMichael Hannig 10   26.21 Y L F

 9 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenRADPatrick Cullen 10   26.32 Y L F

 10 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordHAVZachary Given 9   26.46 Y L F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVAidan Zipf 9   26.58 Y L F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAMalachi Lehman 11   26.88 Y L F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADNick Mlodzienski 10   26.96 Y L F

 14 1/6/2017 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONOliver Brown 11   27.08 Y L F

 15 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEChris Harris 11   27.20 Y L F

 16 1/6/2017 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCJack Booth 12   27.24 Y L F

 17 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenRADPhil Kaplan 9   27.26 Y L F

 18 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADAndrew Davis 10   27.32 Y L F

 19* 1/31/2017 Haverford vs RidleyHAVCollin Pettit 11   27.35 Y L F

 19* 2/3/2017 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONArjun Rao 11   27.35 Y L F

 21 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHJake Booth 11   27.54 Y L F

 22 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHAVMatthew Bochanski 11   27.81 Y L F

 23 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARFrancis Chalissery 10   27.85 Y L F

 24 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVShane Scudder 11   27.97 Y L F

 25 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCTom McLaughlin 09   28.04 Y L F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDZach Anderson 10   28.06 Y L F

 27 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVMatthew Shaw 11   28.11 Y L F

 28 1/27/2017 Harriton @ Lower MerionLMEBrian Ungar 10   28.15 Y L F

 29 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONEthan Sampson 10   28.18 Y L F

 30 2/3/2017 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDMike Hulsey 12   28.24 Y L F

 31 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaPNCWill Flounders 10   28.33 Y L F

 32 12/20/2016 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenSHMichael Scott 12   28.84 Y L F

 33 1/10/2017 Marple Newtown vs Garnett ValleyGAVAndrew Li 11   28.87 Y L F

 34 1/12/2017 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDAJoey Vizzarri 12   29.06 Y L F

 35 12/22/2016 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVDavid Abrahams 10   29.21 Y L F

 36 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHSam Lyons 11   29.23 Y L F

 37 1/3/2017 Harriton v RidleyRIDKevin Tanzosh 10   29.41 Y L F

 38* 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDTom Haughey 12   29.44 Y L F

 38* 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaMNLuke Vanderslice 10   29.44 Y L F

 40 1/12/2017 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDAHunter Youngblood 9   29.56 Y L F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Back
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrendan Burns 10   48.51 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrian McKenrick 12   49.73 Y F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARAlec Maloney 12   52.90 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEColin Shea 12   53.97 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatt Phillips 12   55.17 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEMackenzie King 12   55.69 Y F

 7 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetMNMichael Hannig 10   55.75 Y F

 8 1/18/2017 Marple Newtown vs RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 9   56.24 Y F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHJake Booth 11   56.56 Y F

 10 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHAVZachary Given 9   56.87 Y F

 11 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADPatrick Cullen 10   57.09 Y F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSDCJack Booth 12   57.25 Y F

 13 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONJack Hughes 9   57.40 Y F

 14 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONOliver Brown 11   57.49 Y F

 15 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetLMEChris Harris 11   57.76 Y F

 16 12/20/2016 Marple Newtown vs Strath HavenSHWilliam Resweber 10   57.83 Y F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDZach Anderson 10   58.06 Y F

 18 12/20/2016 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVCollin Pettit 11   58.07 Y F

 19 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONKevin Ryle 11x58.09 Y F

 20 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaPNCJustin Haffner 11   58.09 Y F

 21 12/20/2016 RADNOR VS. RIDLEYRADJames El-Deiry 11   58.51 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAMalachi Lehman 11   58.86 Y F

 23 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVShane Scudder 11   59.15 Y F

 24 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARFrancis Chalissery 10   59.27 Y F

 25 12/22/2016 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVLeo Goldszal 11   59.30 Y F

 26 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetUDAJoey Vizzarri 12   59.53 Y F

 27 1/25/2017 Marple Netown vs Radnor 2017RADNick Mlodzienski 10x59.56 Y F

 28 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONOwen Neuman 11   59.57 Y F

 29 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHAVMatthew Bochanski 11   59.61 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONEthan Sampson 10   59.69 Y F

 31 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMEBrian Ungar 10 1:00.14 Y F

 32 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHSean Adams 11 1:00.32 Y F

 33 12/20/2016 Penncrest vs SpringfieldPNCTom McLaughlin 09 1:00.43 Y F

 34 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADPhil Kaplan 9 1:00.57 Y F

 35 12/14/2016 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVAidan Zipf 9 1:00.77 Y F

 36 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVBryce Gorman 12 1:01.20 Y F

 37 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDRyan Schreiber 10 1:01.35 Y F

 38* 1/12/2017 Conestoga vs RidleyCONMiles Whitaker 9 1:01.41 Y F

 38* 12/22/2016 Springfield vs RidleyRIDChad Wadsworth 11 1:01.41 Y F

 40 1/10/2017 Radnor Vs. Strath HavenSHMichael Scott 12 1:01.44 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Breast
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHOliver Yancey 12   58.43 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVDavid Abrahams 10   58.68 Y F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatthew Bochanski 11   59.90 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONEvan Zhou 11 1:01.17 Y F

 5 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAidan Zipf 9 1:01.28 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAlex Mitchell 11 1:01.74 Y F

 7 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJohn Higson 10 1:01.95 Y F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsPNCJustin Haffner 11 1:02.28 Y F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADJames El-Deiry 11 1:02.40 Y F

 10 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONJames Hughes 9 1:03.25 Y F

 11 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONArjun Rao 11 1:03.92 Y F

 12 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONRyan Look 11 1:03.98 Y F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADRyan Tague 12 1:04.05 Y F

 14 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDEvan Beck 11 1:04.35 Y F

 15 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAWill Olmstead 12 1:04.47 Y F

 16 12/22/2016 Springfield vs RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 9 1:04.87 Y F

 17 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsGAVBobby Mallon 10 1:05.17 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHMatt Restrepo 12 1:05.25 Y F

 19 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCCameron Swindell 11 1:05.28 Y F

 20 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHARAlec Maloney 12 1:05.61 Y F

 21 1/5/2017 Marple Newtown @ Lower MerionLMEMax Roling 12 1:05.76 Y F

 22 12/12/2016 Conestoga vs. SpringfieldCONBrendan Burns 10 1:06.17 Y F

 23 12/14/2016 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADEthan Cai 11x1:06.18 Y F

 24 12/20/2016 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEJustin Do 10 1:06.23 Y F

 25 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRADJake Chanenson 12 1:06.97 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVThomas Lee 10 1:06.99 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsMNWill Pedley 10 1:07.16 Y F

 28 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARSamuel Eaddy 10 1:07.19 Y F

 29 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsMNWilliams Thomas 9 1:07.21 Y F

 30 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDNick Dolan 11 1:08.44 Y F

 31 2/3/2017 Upper Darby vs RidleyUDAJack McConnell 11 1:08.80 Y F

 32 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldSDCRyan Smith 12 1:09.19 Y F

 33 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonPNCSean McGroary 10 1:09.42 Y F

 34 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVLeo Goldszal 11 1:09.44 Y F

 35 1/25/2017 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDMason Beck 10 1:09.51 Y F

 36 1/6/2017 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONOwen Neuman 11 1:09.56 Y F

 37 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONAaron Li 9 1:09.77 Y F

 38 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONDavid Yu 10x1:09.83 Y F

 39 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalRADJack Lindgren 9 1:10.45 Y F

 40 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONIshau Jiang 9x1:10.54 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Fly
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrendan Burns 10   48.06 Y F

 2 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONBrian McKenrick 12   51.12 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampHAVMax Roling 12   51.37 Y F

 4 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARChristopher Snyder 10   53.26 Y F

 5 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsPNCKyle Langan 12   53.40 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVMatt Phillips 12   53.58 Y F

 7 1/3/2017 Harriton v RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 9   53.75 Y F

 8 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADEthan Cai 11   53.99 Y F

 9 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVCollin Pettit 11   54.32 Y F

 10 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADNick Mlodzienski 10   54.64 Y F

 11 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJackson Graham 10   54.65 Y F

 12 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetSHJack Thomas 11   55.41 Y F

 13 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADJames El-Deiry 11   55.43 Y F

 14 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVMatthew Shaw 11   55.98 Y F

 15 1/26/2017 Penncrest vs ConestogaCONKevin Ryle 11   56.13 Y F

 16 2/3/2017 Strath Haven vs. SpringfieldSHWilliam Resweber 10   56.14 Y F

 17 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONAidan Hunter 11   56.48 Y F

 18 2/21/2017 2017 UDHS Last Chance InvitationalCONJuneseo Choi 10   56.54 Y F

 19 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetHARThomas Borgese 12   56.55 Y F

 20 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldRADPatrick Cullen 10   56.61 Y F

 21 1/27/2017 Haverford vs. SpringfieldHAVLeo Goldszal 11   56.67 Y F

 22 1/12/2017 Garnet Valley vs Lower MerionGAVAlex Mitchell 11   56.69 Y F

 23 12/22/2016 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHColin Brennan 12   56.80 Y F

 24 1/6/2017 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDAWill Olmstead 12   56.84 Y F

 25 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONGriffin Hamilton 12   56.93 Y F

 26 1/4/2017 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHOliver Yancey 12   57.21 Y F

 27 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAJoey Vizzarri 12   57.37 Y F

 28 12/22/2016 Garnet Valley vs.HarritonGAVJames Greek 10   57.87 Y F

 29 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVZachary Given 9   58.07 Y F

 30 12/22/2016 Marple Newtown vs SpringfieldSDCJack Booth 12   58.12 Y F

 31 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVMatthew Bochanski 11   58.30 Y F

 32 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonHARAlec Maloney 12   58.64 Y F

 33 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsLMEEli Miller-Wilson 10   58.81 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsPNCShea Nawn 10   58.97 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAJames Vogelsong 12   59.01 Y F

 36 1/10/2017 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCJb Peterson 09   59.18 Y F

 37 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDMike Hulsey 12   59.20 Y F

 38 1/12/2017 Conestoga vs RidleyCONOwen Neuman 11   59.59 Y F

 39 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDEvan Beck 11   59.66 Y F

 40 1/18/2017 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONThomas Noone 10   59.77 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   200 IM
 1 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrian McKenrick 12 1:50.76 Y F

 2 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRIDAlex Boeckx 9 1:55.20 Y F

 3 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampRADJames El-Deiry 11 1:56.05 Y F

 4 1/20/2017 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONBrendan Burns 10 1:56.32 Y F

 5 3/17/2017 2017 PIAA Boys AAA Swimming & Diving ChampSHOliver Yancey 12 1:57.17 Y F

 6 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVDavid Abrahams 10 1:59.61 Y F

 7 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONKevin Ryle 11 2:00.62 Y F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVMatthew Bochanski 11 2:00.82 Y F

 9 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAidan Zipf 9 2:01.18 Y F

 10 12/14/2016 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestPNCJustin Haffner 11 2:01.63 Y F

 11 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEMax Roling 12 2:01.85 Y F

 12 12/14/2016 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVAlex Mitchell 11 2:02.32 Y F

 13 1/4/2017 Haverford vs. RadnorRADEthan Cai 11 2:03.41 Y F

 14 1/18/2017 Strath Haven vs. HaverfordSHSean Adams 11 2:03.90 Y F

 15 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHJake Booth 11 2:04.34 Y F

 16 2/22/2017 LM Last Chance MeetMNMichael Hannig 10 2:04.64 Y F

 17 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyGAVJames Greek 10 2:05.12 Y F

 18 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAJack McConnell 11 2:05.73 Y F

 19 1/9/2017 Conestoga vs. HaverfordCONAidan Hunter 11 2:06.52 Y F

 20 2/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs HaverfordHAVCollin Pettit 11 2:06.93 Y F

 21 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDChad Wadsworth 11 2:07.40 Y F

 22 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONJames Hughes 9 2:08.37 Y F

 23 1/4/2017 Strath Haven vs. Upper DarbySHWilliam Resweber 10 2:08.47 Y F

 24 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVJohn Higson 10 2:08.73 Y F

 25 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonHARAlec Maloney 12 2:09.25 Y F

 26 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONJack Hughes 9 2:09.49 Y F

 27 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVMatt Phillips 12 2:09.53 Y F

 28 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVLeo Goldszal 11 2:09.57 Y F

 29 1/6/2017 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCMatthew Seifried 9 2:09.66 Y F

 30 1/6/2017 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDAWill Olmstead 12 2:10.08 Y F

 31 1/3/2017 Marple Newtown vs ConestogaCONOliver Brown 11 2:11.07 Y F

 32 1/25/2017 Strath Haven vs. HarritonSHJack Thomas 11 2:11.32 Y F

 33 1/25/2017 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEMackenzie King 12 2:11.43 Y F

 34 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONJuneseo Choi 10 2:11.53 Y F

 35 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsPNCSean McGroary 10 2:12.03 Y F

 36 1/31/2017 Harriton v SpringfieldHARAnthony Borgese 11 2:12.36 Y F

 37 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONEthan Sampson 10 2:12.42 Y F

 38* 12/22/2016 Strath Haven vs. Lower MerionSHMichael Scott 12 2:13.04 Y F

 38* 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHAlex Koziol 12 2:13.04 Y F

 40 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDKevin Tanzosh 10 2:13.11 Y F
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Male   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 12/14/2016 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVWill Canny 12270.45 F

 2 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVSteve Szathmary 12257.20 F

 3 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDMason Beck 10241.75 F

 4 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONDevin Gaul 11232.45 F

 5 1/5/2017 Marple Newtown @ Lower MerionMNDemetri Tsitsios 10224.40 F

 6 1/12/2017 Radnor vs. SpringfieldSDCDave Bingaman 10207.45 F

 7 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDPeter Williams 11206.20 F

 8 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONRupert Hutton 10193.05 F

 9 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADBrian Chettle 9192.90 F

 10 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHNick Riviello 11191.10 F

 11 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorRADHager Neeb 12188.25 F

 12 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyUDAJohn Coppola 11188.20 F

 13 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHLuke Hatzell 10180.35 F

 14 1/19/2017 Harriton v Upper DarbyHARCesar Douchet 11179.55 F

 15 1/6/2017 Garnet Valley vs RidleyRIDP.j. Williams176.50 F

 16 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHARNick Anstadt 11174.65 F

 17 12/22/2016 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDMario Costa 9172.80 F

 18 1/6/2017 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVDean Carson 9172.05 F

 19 1/3/2017 Penncrest vs Lower MerionPNCBen Knower 11171.45 F

 20 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestSHHenry Dawes 11168.45 F

 21 1/10/2017 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCErick Wade 10165.00 F

 22 1/18/2017 Penncrest vs RadnorPNCBenjamin Knower 11163.20 F

 23 2/3/2017 Penncrest vs HarritonHARJohnathan Halter 11158.55 F

 24 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestPNCAlex Zhang 10156.90 F

 25 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorRADKieran Murdocca 10156.75 F

 26 2/3/2017 Garnet Valley vs RadnorGAVVincent Cortese 10155.00 F

 27 1/18/2017 Springfield @ Lower MerionLMECole Sanchez 10154.15 F

 28 1/31/2017 Marple Newtown vs PenncrestPNCCasey Loper 10152.15 F

 29 1/12/2017 Garnet Valley vs Lower MerionLMEGuy Marlow 9150.10 F

 30 1/19/2017 Harriton v Upper DarbyUDABen McKay 10140.95 F

 31 1/5/2017 Marple Newtown @ Lower MerionLMEJack Stickney 11130.05 F

 32 1/10/2017 Penncrest vs Upper DarbyPNCAndrew Esparragoza 09113.60 F

 33 1/12/2017 Strath Haven vs. PenncrestPNCDavid Tomlinson 11111.25 F

 34 1/31/2017 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONAndrew Ward 988.60 F

 35 12/14/2016 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVAndrew Winchester 1087.31 F

 36 1/12/2017 Harriton v HaverfordHAVAnthony Cornish 1085.85 F
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Male   1 Meter 11 Dives
 1 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVWill Canny 12470.20 F

 2 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVSteve Szathmary 12436.25 F

 3 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONDevin Gaul 11394.05 F

 4 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDMason Beck 10376.65 F

 5 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsMNDemetri Tsitsios 10370.55 F

 6 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDPeter Williams 11332.90 F

 7 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSDCDavid Bingham 10312.10 F

 8 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsCONRupert Hutton 10305.60 F

 9 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHNick Riviello 11297.95 F

 10 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsUDAJohn Coppola 11284.45 F

 11 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHAVDean Carson 9282.25 F

 12 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsRIDMario Costa 9277.65 F

 13 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsSHLuke Hatzell 10269.05 F

 14 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsPNCErick Wade 10268.20 F

 15 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARCesar Doucette 11261.45 F

 16 2/17/2017 2017 Boys Central League ChampionshipsHARJon Halter 11241.20 F

 17 3/2/2017 2017 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCDave Bingaman 1091.25 F


